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Event 11 6 & Under Boys 15 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 CARTWRIGHT Michael (854) QH 00C18.78
2 1 4 WEBSTER Drew (799) QH 00C20.46
3 2 3 WEBSTER Hayden (599) QH 00C21.79
4 1 3 INGHAM Jacob (281) QH 00C22.11
5 1 5 WHITE Grant (033) QH 00C25.68
6 1 1 OSBORNE Henry (080) QH 00C30.49
7 2 2 BINFORD Crew (870) QH 00C31.28
8 2 1 BAUM Craft (331) QH 00C31.76
9 2 4 MAY Andrew (475) QH 00C58.38

Event 12 6 & Under Girls 15 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BAUM Lillian (Lilly) (313) QH 00C20.83
2 1 1 VOCI Ivy (154) QH 00C22.46
3 1 3 DUPREE Scotland (804) QH 00C25.65
4 1 2 RITTERSHAUS Lottie (096) QH 00C27.26
5 1 6 DUNN Ella (843) QH 00C27.47
6 2 3 RIES-KINNEY Ivy (552) QH 00C27.89
7 2 1 MONTGOMERY Claire (593) QH 00C29.40
8 2 6 TOWNSEND Violet (706) QH 00C29.93
9 2 2 MOODY Brynn (435) QH 00C42.52

Event 13 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 WEINER Jacob (912) QH 00C38.46
2 1 3 MACDONALD Jack (014) QH 00C39.05
3 1 2 ASPINWALL Whit (416) QH 00C54.36
4 1 5 GILBERT Zach (930) QH 00C56.89

Event 14 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 MAHLUM Annabel  (734) QH 00C32.06
2 1 3 WEINER Eliza (807) QH 00C32.32

Event 23 6 & Under Boys 15 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 CARTWRIGHT Michael (854) QH 00C20.15
2 1 4 WEBSTER Drew (799) QH 00C23.62
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Event 23 6 & Under Boys 15 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 1 5 MCNABB Mark (580) QH 00C24.15
4 2 4 WEBSTER Hayden (599) QH 00C26.73
5 1 3 INGHAM Jacob (281) QH 00C30.32
6 2 5 BINFORD Crew (870) QH 00C32.80
7 1 2 WHITE Grant (033) QH 00C39.66
8 2 3 MAY Andrew (475) QH 00C44.64
9 1 1 OSBORNE Henry (080) QH 00C46.15

10 2 1 BAUM Craft (331) QH 00C55.87
11 2 6 BAUM Craft (331) QH 00C56.04

Event 24 6 & Under Girls 15 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 BAUM Lillian (Lilly) (313) QH 00C20.57
2 1 1 VOCI Ivy (154) QH 00C25.24
3 1 3 DUPREE Scotland (804) QH 00C26.54
4 2 2 MONTGOMERY Claire (593) QH 00C30.50
5 2 6 MONTGOMERY Claire (593) QH 00C30.53
6 1 2 RITTERSHAUS Lottie (096) QH 00C31.01
7 2 4 RIES-KINNEY Ivy (552) QH 00C35.95
8 2 5 MOODY Brynn (435) QH 00C36.83
9 1 5 DUNN Ella (843) QH 00C37.96

10 2 3 TOWNSEND Violet (706) QH 00C38.19
11 2 1 SAPPAH Lillian (343) QH 00C45.29

Event 25 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WEINER Jacob (912) QH 00C51.62
2 1 6 ASPINWALL Whit (416) QH 00C54.04
3 1 3 MACDONALD Jack (014) QH 00C56.69
4 1 5 GILBERT Zach (930) QH 01C03.83

Event 26 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 MAHLUM Annabel  (734) QH 00C28.03
2 1 3 WEINER Eliza (807) QH 00C36.69
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Event 57 7-8 Boys 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BINFORD Crew (870) QH 03C19.66
GILBERT Zach (930)
MACDONALD Jack (014)
WEINER Jacob (912)

Event 58 7-8 Girls 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 No Swimmer ID QH 02C01.09
RITTERSHAUS Finn (105)

2 1 1 MONTGOMERY Ashley (114) QH 02C09.59


